Problem-solving regarding students  
d. Curriculum, and  
e. Teaching  

F. Establish the process for communication between the principal or evaluator, or other 
District designee and the University Advisor.   

G. Provide each intern a minimum of one hundred forty-four (144) hours of 
support/mentoring and supervision per school year, including coaching, modeling, and 
demonstrating within the classroom, assistance with course planning and problem-solving 
regarding students, curriculum, and development of effective teaching methodologies.